Name

ANDREWS, STUART MERRILL

AUSTIN, CHARLES DAVID

BANKOWSKI, ALFONS ALOYZE

BERGEVIN, CHARLES LEE

BISHOP, EDWARD JAMES

COLLETTE, CURTIS DAVID

CREAMER, JAMES EDWARD

DUNN, RICHARD EDWARD

GUILLET, ANDRE ROLAND

HESFORD, PETER DEAN

HUNTER, RUSSELL PALMER

MCKINLEY, GERALD WAYNE

MCMANUS, TRUMAN JOSEPH

MIXTER, DAVID IVES

MORIARTY, PETER GIBNEY

MOSER, PAUL KIERSTEAD

NICKERSON, WILLIAM BREWSTER

NOBERT, CRAIG ROLAND

OTT, EDWARD LOUIS

PERRY, THOMAS HEPBURN

Rank/Rate

Col

Maj

SSgt

Maj

E4

E5

E4

TSgt

E3

Maj

Lt Col

LTJG

LCpl

SGT

Capt

E4

LTJG

Maj

E6

SFC

Military Service

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

NAVY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

NAVY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

AIR FORCE

NAVY

NAVY

AIR FORCE

NAVY

ARMY

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Vietham (PMSEA)

Report for CONNECTICUT

(Unaccounted For)

Service Number

000028586

003148607

011165069

031822465

52728769

7723969

11800818

011315164

11431983

000080410

FR66619

655021

2346320

11807492

003133647

B131573

685008

003148116

4875583

11481475

Unit

21 TASS PLEIKU DUTY STA QUI NH

433 TFS UBON AB

314TH AIR DIVISION

14 TRS UDORN AB

CO A2BN501INF 101 ABN DIV A

AIRTRANSRON 7 MFTFLD CA

17 AV CO 214 AV BN 16 AV GP 1A

374 TALWG

606 ACS

390 TFS

13 BMSQ

VA 215 USS HANCOCK CVA 19

BTRY C 1SBN 12MAR 3MARDIV REIN

COA CCC 5TH SPECIAL FORCES

615TH TACTICAL FIGHTER SQUADRO

FLTACSUPPRON 50 NAS ATSUGI

VA 85 USS KITTY HAWK (CVA 63)

41TRS

HELATKLRON THREE DET ONE LST-7

COC5SPFCGP

Date of Loss

3/4/1966

4/24/1967

3/23/1961

8/23/1968

4/29/1970

6/17/1966

4/21/1968

4/26/1972

5/18/1966

3/21/1968

2/10/1966

3/31/1965

6/5/1968

1/29/1971

3/22/1971

10/2/1969

4/22/1966

7/20/1966

9/1/1967

5/10/1968

Country of Casualty

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

Laos

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos

Laos

Laos

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos

Laos

North Vietnam

North Vietnam

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Total Individuals

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KYayEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KY7MEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000BTKUEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KZryEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt00000001UDbEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KZCJEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KYZKEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KYVNEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000BTauEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000BTKIEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000BTYeEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt00000001UXZEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KZGVEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KYKGEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KZ1GEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KZdmEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KZZVEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KZ5VEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt00000001UAIEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KYBOEAW


ANDREWS,%2520STUART%2520MERRILL
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KYayEAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KYayEAG
AUSTIN,%2520CHARLES%2520DAVID
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KY7MEAW
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KY7MEAW
BANKOWSKI,%2520ALFONS%2520ALOYZE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000BTkuEAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000BTkuEAG
BERGEVIN,%2520CHARLES%2520LEE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZryEAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZryEAG
BISHOP,%2520EDWARD%2520JAMES
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001UDbEAM
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001UDbEAM
COLLETTE,%2520CURTIS%2520DAVID
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZcjEAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZcjEAG
CREAMER,%2520JAMES%2520EDWARD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KYzKEAW
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KYzKEAW
DUNN,%2520RICHARD%2520EDWARD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KYVnEAO
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KYVnEAO
GUILLET,%2520ANDRE%2520ROLAND
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000BTauEAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000BTauEAG
HESFORD,%2520PETER%2520DEAN
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000BTKIEA4
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000BTKIEA4
HUNTER,%2520RUSSELL%2520PALMER
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000BTYeEAO
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000BTYeEAO
MCKINLEY,%2520GERALD%2520WAYNE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001UXZEA2
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001UXZEA2
MCMANUS,%2520TRUMAN%2520JOSEPH
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZGVEA4
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZGVEA4
MIXTER,%2520DAVID%2520IVES
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KYKGEA4
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KYKGEA4
MORIARTY,%2520PETER%2520GIBNEY
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZ1GEAW
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZ1GEAW
MOSER,%2520PAUL%2520KIERSTEAD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZdmEAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZdmEAG
NICKERSON,%2520WILLIAM%2520BREWSTER
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZZVEA4
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZZVEA4
NOBERT,%2520CRAIG%2520ROLAND
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZ5VEAW
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZ5VEAW
OTT,%2520EDWARD%2520LOUIS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001UAIEA2
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001UAIEA2
PERRY,%2520THOMAS%2520HEPBURN
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KY6OEAW
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KY6OEAW

Name

PFAFFMANN, CHARLES BROOKS

PREVOST, ALBERT MICHAEL

SAEGAERT, DONALD RUSSELL

SHONECK, JOHN REGINALD

WESTWOOD, NORMAN PHILIP

Rank/Rate

LTJG

1stlLt

WO1

SMSgt

LT

Report prepared: 10/7/2021 2:51 AM

Military Service

NAVY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

AIR FORCE

NAVY

Service Number

727557

083622

3151620

011255168

715494

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Unit

VAW 116 USS CORAL SEA CVA 43

VMGR 152 1 MAW

118TH AVN CO 145TH AVN BN

38 ARS

VF 161 USS CORAL SEA CVA 43

Date of Loss

4/9/1970

2/1/1966

6/10/1965

10/18/1966

5/17/1970

Country of Casualty

North Vietnam

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

North Vietnam

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KZN3EAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt00000001USyEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KYYSEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt0000000KZzoEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile ?id=
a0Jt0000000KZcZEAW


PFAFFMANN,%2520CHARLES%2520BROOKS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZn3EAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZn3EAG
PREVOST,%2520ALBERT%2520MICHAEL
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001USyEAM
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001USyEAM
SAEGAERT,%2520DONALD%2520RUSSELL
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KYYsEAO
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KYYsEAO
SHONECK,%2520JOHN%2520REGINALD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZzoEAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZzoEAG
WESTWOOD,%2520NORMAN%2520PHILIP
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZcZEAW
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000KZcZEAW

